New!
New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!
New!

New!
New!

New!
New!

HIRE PRICE LIST 2017

HIRE SERVICES:

LININGS MID IVORY PLEATED

3m Bay

3m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory
3m x 1.5m Hip End Pleated Ivory
3m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)

4.5m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory
4.5m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory

6m x 1m Roof Pleated Ivory

6m x 2m Roof Pleated Ivory

6m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory

6m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory
6m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)
9m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory

9m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory
9m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)
12m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory
12m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory
12m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)
15m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory
15m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory
15m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)

3m x 2.3m Wall Pleated Ivory

5m Bay

10m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory
10m x 5m Hip End Pleated Ivory
10m Gable Pleated Ivory (18°)
12m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory
12m x 5m Hip End Pleated Ivory
12m Gable Pleated Ivory (18°)
15m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory
15m x 5m Hip End Pleated Ivory
15m Gable Pleated Ivory (18°)
20m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory
20m Gables Pleated Ivory (18°)
25m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory
25m Gables Pleated Ivory (18°)

5m x 3m Wall Pleated Ivory

£15
£30
£15
£20
£55
£20
£20
£25
£65
£25
£35
£100
£35
£45
£135
£45
£55
£170
£60

£10

£50
£155
£40
£60
£180
£45
£70
£230
£60
£95
£110
£115
£145

£15

LININGS WHITE PLEATED

3m Bay

3m x 3m Roof Pleated White

3m x 1.5m Hip Ends Pleated White
3m Gables Pleated White (20°)
6m x 1m Roof Pleated White

6m x 3m Roof Pleated White

6m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White
6m Gables Pleated White (20°)
9m x 3m Roof Pleated White

9m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White
9m Gables Pleated White (20°)
12m x 3m Roof Pleated White
12m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White
12m Gables Pleated White (20°)
15m x 3m Roof Pleated White
15m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White
15m Gables Pleated White (20°)
3m x 2.3m Wall Pleated White

3m x 3m Wall Pleated White

5m Bay

10m x 5m Roof Pleated White
10m Gables Pleated White (18°)

12m x 5m Roof Pleated White
12m Gables Pleated White (18°)

15m x 5m Roof Pleated White
15m Gables Pleated White (18°)

20m x 5m Roof Pleated White
20m Gables Pleated White (18°)

5m x 3m Wall Pleated White

£15
£30
£15
£20
£25
£65
£25
£35
£100
£35
£45
£135
£45
£55
£170
£60
£10
£10

£50
£40

£60
£45

£70
£60

£95
£110

£15

PAGODA ROOFS

3m x 3m Pagoda Roof Pleated Ivory
5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Pleated Ivory
6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Pleated Ivory
5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Pleated White
6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Pleated White
3m x 3m Pagoda Roof Black Starlight
5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Black Starlight
6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Black Starlight
5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Blackout

6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Blackout

YysTom
OVERS

£35
£60
£70
£60
£70
£70
£150
£200
£80
£95

New!

New!
New!
New!
New!

New!

New!

Dry Hire - Do it yourself installation (Prices below for 1 week hire)
Wet Hire - Delivery, installation and removal (Price by quotation)

LININGS MID IVORY FLAT

3m Bay

3m x 3m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £20
3m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (20°) £20
6m x 1m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £20
6m x 3m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £30
6m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (20°) £30
9m x 3m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £40
9m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (20°) £40
12m x 3m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £50
12m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (20°) £55
15m x 3m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £60
15m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (20°) £70
3m x 2.3m Wall Flat 40z Ivory £10
3m x 3m Wall Flat 40z Ivory £15
5m Bay

10m x 5m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £55
10m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (18°) £45
12m x 5m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £65
12m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (18°) 55
15m x 5m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £75
15m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (18°) £70
20m x 5m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £100
20m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (18°) £100
25m x 5m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £120
25m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (18°) £120
30m x 5m Roof Flat 40z Ivory £140
30m Gables Flat 40z Ivory (18°) £160
5m x 3m Wall Flat 40z Ivory £20

LININGS WHITE FLAT

3m Bay

3m x 3m Roof Flat 40z White £20
3m Gables Flat 40z White (20°) £20
6m x 1m Roof Flat 40z White £20
6m x 2m Roof Flat 40z White £20
6m x 3m Roof Flat 40z White £30
6m Gables Flat 40z White (20°) £30
9m x 3m Roof Flat 40z White £40
9m Gables Flat 40z White (20°) £40
12m x 3m Roof Flat 40z White £50
12m Gables Flat 40z White (20°) £55
15m x 3m Roof Flat 40z White £60
15m Gables Flat 40z White (20°) £70
3m x 2.3m Wall Flat 40z White £10
5m Bay

10m x 5m Roof Flat 40z White £55
10m Gables Flat 40z White (18°) £45
12m x 5m Roof Flat 40z White £65
12m Gables Flat 40z White (18°) B55)
15m x 5m Roof Flat 40z White £75
15m Gables Flat 40z White (18°) £70
20m x 5m Roof Flat 40z White £100
20m Gables Flat 40z White (18°) £100
5m x 3m Wall Flat 40z White £20
9m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated 40z £110
12m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated 40z £150
15m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated 40z £190
12m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated Curve £150
3m Swags (Various colours) £3
3m Flat Pelmets Mid Ivory/White £3
5m Flat Pelmets Mid Ivory/White B5)
2.17m High Wall Overlays (Various colours) £5
9m Roof Overlays (Various colours) £15
12m Roof Overlays (Various colours) £18
3m Window Drapes Mid Ivory/White £12
2.3m Window Drapes (Various colours) £10
6m Gable Infill Flat lvory/White £20
9m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White £30
12m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White £40
15m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White £50
3m x 700mm Roof Gutter Pleated Ivory £4
5m x 700mm Roof Gutter Flat White £10
2.3m x 0.5m Gutter Infill Pleated Ivory (Pair) £7
2.5m x 700mm Above Door Infill Flat White £10

New!

New!
New!

New!
New!

New!

New!

New!
New!

New!
New!

BLACK STARLIGHT

3m Bay

6m x 3m Roof Black Starlight £95
6m x 3m Hip End Black Starlight £185
9m x 3m Roof Black Starlight £125
9m x 3m Hip End Black Starlight £260
9m Gables Black Starlight (20°) £125
12m x 3m Roof Black Starlight £155
12m x 3m Hip End Black Starlight £345
12m Gables Black Starlight (20°) £165
15m x 3m Roof Black Starlight £185
15m Gables Black Starlight (20°) £200
5m Bay

10m x 5m Roof Black Starlight £220
12m x 5m Roof Black Starlight £220
15m x 5m Roof Black Starlight £265
20m x 5m Roof Black Starlight £325
25m x 5m Roof Black Starlight £430
30m x 5m Roof Black Starlight £525
12m x 2.2m Wall Black Starlight (w/ electrics) £150

IVORY STARLIGHT

3m Bay

6m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight £135
9m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight £175
9m Gables Ivory CQ Star (20°) £60
12m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight £215
12m Gables Ivory CQ Star (20°) £70
15m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight £250
15m Gables Ivory CQ Star (20°) £80
5m Bay

15m x 5m Roof Ivory Starlight £360
20m x 5m Roof Ivory Starlight £450
20m Gables Ivory CQ Star (18°) £110
12m x 2.2m Wall Ivory Starlight (w/ electrics) £150

LED Transformers and Leads (5m) £20
Crossfade Unit (enables twinkle/dim) £30
BLACKOUT

3m Bay

3m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout £25
3m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) £20
6m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout £40
6m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) £30
9m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout £55
9m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) £45
12m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout £65
12m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) £65
15m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout £75
15m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) £75
3m x 2.3m Wall Flat Blackout £10
3m x 3m Wall Flat Blackout £10
5m Bay

10m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout £80
10m Gables Flat Blackout (18°) £55
12m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout £90
12m Gables Flat Blackout (18°) £65
15m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout £110
15m Gables Flat Blackout (18°) £75
20m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout £130
20m Gables Flat Blackout (18°) £110
25m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout £160
25m Gables Flat Blackout (18°) £155
30m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout £200
30m Gables Flat Blackout (18°) £190
5m x 3m Wall Flat Blackout £19
5m x 4m Wall Flat Blackout £25



