HIRE PRICE LIST 2017

HIRE SERVICES: Dry Hire - Do it yourself installation (Prices below for 1 week hire) Wet Hire - Delivery, installation and removal (Price by quotation)

Wet Hire - Delivery, installation and removal (Price by quotation)								
	LININGS MID IVORY PLEA	ATED		LININGS MID IVORY FLA	T		BLACK STARLIGHT	
	3m Bay			3m Bay			3m Bay	
	3m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory	£15		3m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£20		6m x 3m Roof Black Starlight	£95
	3m x 1.5m Hip End Pleated Ivory	£30		3m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (20°)	£20	New!	6m x 3m Hip End Black Starlight	£185
	3m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)	£15		6m x 1m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£20		9m x 3m Roof Black Starlight	£125
New! New!	,	£20		6m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£30		9m x 3m Hip End Black Starlight	£260
New!	4.5m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory 6m x 1m Roof Pleated Ivory	£55		6m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (20°) 9m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£30 £40	New!	9m Gables Black Starlight (20°) 12m x 3m Roof Black Starlight	£125
	6m x 2m Roof Pleated Ivory	£20 £20		9m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (20°)	£40	New!	12m x 3m Roof Black Starlight	£155 £345
	6m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory	£25		12m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£50		12m Gables Black Starlight (20°)	£165
	6m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory 6m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)	£65		12m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (20°)	£55		15m x 3m Roof Black Starlight	£185
	9m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory	£25 £35		15m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£60	New!	15m Gables Black Starlight (20°)	£200
	9m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory	£100		15m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (20°)	£70		5m Bay	
	9m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)	£35		3m x 2.3m Wall Flat 4oz Ivory 3m x 3m Wall Flat 4oz Ivory	£10 £15	New!	10m x 5m Roof Black Starlight	£220
	12m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory	£45		5m Bay	210		12m x 5m Roof Black Starlight 15m x 5m Roof Black Starlight	£220 £265
	12m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory 12m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)	£135 £45		10m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£55		20m x 5m Roof Black Starlight	£325
	15m x 3m Roof Pleated Ivory	£55		10m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (18°)	£45		25m x 5m Roof Black Starlight	£430
	15m x 3m Hip End Pleated Ivory	£170		12m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£65		30m x 5m Roof Black Starlight	£525
	15m Gables Pleated Ivory (20°)	£60		12m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (18°)	£55		12m x 2.2m Wall Black Starlight (w/ electrics)	£150
	3m x 2.3m Wall Pleated Ivory	£10		15m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory 15m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (18°)	£75 £70		IVORY STARLIGHT	
	5m Bay			20m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£100		3m Bay	
	10m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory 10m x 5m Hip End Pleated Ivory	£50		20m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (18°)	£100		6m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight	£135
	10m Gable Pleated Ivory (18°)	£155 £40		25m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory	£120		9m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight	£175
	12m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory	£60		25m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (18°)	£120		9m Gables Ivory CQ Star (20°)	£60
	12m x 5m Hip End Pleated Ivory	£180		30m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz Ivory 30m Gables Flat 4oz Ivory (18°)	£140 £160		12m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight 12m Gables Ivory CQ Star (20°)	£215 £70
	12m Gable Pleated Ivory (18°)	£45		5m x 3m Wall Flat 4oz Ivory	£20		15m x 3m Roof Ivory Starlight	£250
	15m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory 15m x 5m Hip End Pleated Ivory	£70 £230					15m Gables Ivory CQ Star (20°)	£80
	15m Gable Pleated Ivory (18°)	£60		LININGS WHITE FLAT			5m Bay	
	20m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory	£95		3m Bay			15m x 5m Roof Ivory Starlight	£360
	20m Gables Pleated Ivory (18°)	£110		3m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz White	£20		20m x 5m Roof Ivory Starlight	£450
	25m x 5m Roof Pleated Ivory	£115		3m Gables Flat 4oz White (20°)	£20		20m Gables Ivory CQ Star (18°)	£110
	25m Gables Pleated Ivory (18°) 5m x 3m Wall Pleated Ivory	£145 £15		6m x 1m Roof Flat 4oz White 6m x 2m Roof Flat 4oz White	£20 £20		12m x 2.2m Wall Ivory Starlight (w/ electrics)	£150
				6m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz White	£30		ELECTRICS	
	LININGS WHITE PLEATED)		6m Gables Flat 4oz White (20°)	£30		LED Transformers and Leads (5m)	£20
	3m Bay			9m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz White	£40		Crossfade Unit (enables twinkle/dim)	£30
	3m x 3m Roof Pleated White	£15		9m Gables Flat 4oz White (20°) 12m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz White	£40 £50			
New!	3m x 1.5m Hip Ends Pleated White	£30		12m Gables Flat 4oz White (20°)	£55		BLACKOUT	
	3m Gables Pleated White (20°)	£15		15m x 3m Roof Flat 4oz White	£60		3m Bay	
	6m x 1m Roof Pleated White 6m x 3m Roof Pleated White	£20 £25		15m Gables Flat 4oz White (20°)	£70	New!	3m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout	£25
	6m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White	£65		3m x 2.3m Wall Flat 4oz White	£10	New!	3m Gables Flat Blackout (20°)	£20
New!	6m Gables Pleated White (20°)	£25		5m Bay	CEE		6m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout	£40
	9m x 3m Roof Pleated White 9m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White	£35		10m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz White 10m Gables Flat 4oz White (18°)	£55 £45		6m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) 9m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout	£30
New!	9m Gables Pleated White (20°)	£100 £35		12m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz White	£65		9m Gables Flat Blackout (20°)	£55 £45
	12m x 3m Roof Pleated White	£45		12m Gables Flat 4oz White (18°)	£55		12m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout	£65
	12m x 3m Hip Ends Pleated White	£135		15m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz White	£75		12m Gables Flat Blackout (20°)	£65
New!	12m Gables Pleated White (20°) 15m x 3m Roof Pleated White	£45		15m Gables Flat 4oz White (18°)	£70		15m x 3m Roof Flat Blackout	£75
	15m x 3m Root Pleated White	£55 £170		20m x 5m Roof Flat 4oz White 20m Gables Flat 4oz White (18°)	£100 £100		15m Gables Flat Blackout (20°) 3m x 2.3m Wall Flat Blackout	£75
New!	15m Gables Pleated White (20°)	£60		5m x 3m Wall Flat 4oz White	£20		3m x 3m Wall Flat Blackout	£10 £10
	3m x 2.3m Wall Pleated White	£10		ACCESSORIES			5m Bay	
	3m x 3m Wall Pleated White	£10		9m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated 4oz	£110	New!	10m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout	£80
	5m Bay			12m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated 4oz	£150	New!	10m Gables Flat Blackout (18°)	£55
	10m x 5m Roof Pleated White 10m Gables Pleated White (18°)	£50		15m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated 4oz	£190		12m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout	£90
	12m x 5m Roof Pleated White	£40 £60		12m x 2.3m Dividing Curtain Pleated Curve	£150 £3		12m Gables Flat Blackout (18°)	£65
	12m Gables Pleated White (18°)	£45		3m Swags (Various colours) 3m Flat Pelmets Mid Ivory/White	£3		15m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout	£110 £75
	15m x 5m Roof Pleated White	£70		5m Flat Pelmets Mid Ivory/White	£5		15m Gables Flat Blackout (18°)	
	15m Gables Pleated White (18°)	£60		2.17m High Wall Overlays (Various colours)	£5		20m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout (18°)	£130 £110
New! New!	20m x 5m Roof Pleated White 20m Gables Pleated White (18°)	£95		9m Roof Overlays (Various colours) 12m Roof Overlays (Various colours)	£15 £18		20m Gables Flat Blackout (18°)	£160
/ TOW/	5m x 3m Wall Pleated White	£110 £15	New!	3m Window Drapes Mid Ivory/White	£12		25m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout 25m Gables Flat Blackout (18°)	£155
		£ 10		2.3m Window Drapes (Various colours)	£10		30m x 5m Roof Flat Blackout	£200
	PAGODA ROOFS			6m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White	£20		30m Gables Flat Blackout (18°)	£190
	3m x 3m Pagoda Roof Pleated Ivory	£35		9m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White 12m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White	£30 £40		5m x 3m Wall Flat Blackout	£19
Nowl	5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Pleated Ivory 6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Pleated Ivory	£60 £70		15m Gable Infill Flat Ivory/White	£50		5m x 4m Wall Flat Blackout	£25
New!	5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Pleated White	£70 £60		3m x 700mm Roof Gutter Pleated Ivory	£4			
MENNI	6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Pleated White	£00 £70	New!	5m x 700mm Roof Gutter Flat White	£10			

New! 5m x 700mm Roof Gutter Flat White 2.3m x 0.5m Gutter Infill Pleated Ivory (Pair)
New! 2.5m x 700mm Above Door Infill Flat White

£70

£70 £150 £200 £80

£95

£7 £10



6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Pleated White

3m x 3m Pagoda Roof Black Starlight 5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Black Starlight 6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Black Starlight

New! 5m x 5m Pagoda Roof Blackout New! 6m x 6m Pagoda Roof Blackout